
Regionale dagwedstrijd - Molenheide Poppel
Poppel 14.11.2021

TROL

Alex COURSIER
TROL
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 2810m
Tijd : 0:48:19 (17'12"/km)

10/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:30:14
2. Frans WENS 0:31:56
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:33:35

1. 83 00:02:21 109m 21'34"/km
2. 34 00:04:22 00:06:43 194m 22'31"/km
3. 37 00:03:08 00:09:51 149m 21'02"/km
4. 72 00:11:02 00:20:53 759m 14'32"/km
5. 84 00:05:55 00:26:48 316m 18'43"/km
6. 69 00:09:53 00:36:41 442m 22'22"/km
7. 64 00:03:03 00:39:44 149m 20'28"/km
8. 66 00:04:54 00:44:38 397m 12'21"/km
9. 81 00:03:00 00:47:38 210m 14'17"/km

10. 999 00:00:41 00:48:19 83m 8'14"/km
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